W
W
W
.
A
A
Q
U

Approvals DNV, Lloyds, DOT, ASME, USCG, ANS
Warranty One year limited warranty
Ordering Information
ScanJet SC15TW4 Trolley
SC15212051000-00 2 x 5 mm
1.50” NPT(M)
SC15212061000-00 2 x 6 mm
SC15212071000-00 2 x 7 mm
SC15212081000-00 2 x 8 mm
SC15212091000-00 2 x 9 mm
SC15212101000-00 2 x 10 mm
SC15212111000-00 2 x 11 mm
SC15212121000-00 2 x 12 mm
SC15222051000-00 2 x 5 mm
1.50” BSP(M)
SC15222061000-00 2  x 6 mm
SC15222071000-00 2 x 7 mm
SC15222081000-00 2 x 8 mm
SC15222091000-00 2 x 9 mm
SC15222101000-00 2 x 10 mm
SC15222111000-00 2 x 11 mm
SC15222121000-00 2 x 12 mm
SC15232051000-00 2 x 5 mm
1.50” Camlock Part A
SC15232061000-00 2 x 6 mm
SC15232071000-00 2 x 7 mm
SC15232081000-00 2 x 8 mm
SC15232091000-00 2 x 9 mm
SC15232101000-00 2 x 10 mm
SC15232111000-00 2 x 11 mm
SC15232121000-00 2 x 12 mm
Trolley ScanJet SC15TW2 trolley